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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Evanina325
NY Gold Star

9.000 9.250 9.3009.000 36.550
4 2 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kayla Barca591
NY SFF

9.300 9.475 8.7508.550 36.075
2 1 8 8 2 

2 

Tessa Pierce625
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.100 8.700 9.3008.800 35.900
3 4 6 2T 3 

3 

Angela Anthony326
NY Gold Star

9.400 8.600 8.6509.125 35.775
1 5 1 12 4 

4 

Ava Rigney804
NY World Class

8.950 8.175 9.4009.000 35.525
5 6 3T 1 5 

5 

Lila Sterling703
NY Westchester Gymna

8.550 8.900 8.8009.050 35.300
10T 3 2 6 6 

6 

Isabella Delvecchio517
NY Odyssey Gymnastic

8.825 8.100 9.2008.900 35.025
6 7 5 4 7 

7 

Juliana Melillo702
NY Westchester Gymna

8.650 7.950 8.7758.425 33.800
9 8T 10 7 8 

8 

Lauren Gonyo629
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.500 7.500 8.6758.600 33.275
12T 11 7 11 9 

9 

Gabriella Faircloth541
NY Revolutions

8.750 7.300 8.7008.500 33.250
8 12 9 9T 10 

10 

Lexi Parsons715
NY Westchester Gymna

8.800 7.950 8.9006.900 32.550
7 8T 14 5 11 

11 

Giavana Smith207
NY DC Stars

8.550 6.800 8.7008.050 32.100
10T 13 11 9T 12 

12 

Sabrina Romero440
NY Mid Island

8.500 6.500 8.4007.800 31.200
12T 14 12 13 13 

13 

Bailey Fredricks238
NY Diamond Gym

0.000 7.950 7.7007.000 22.650
14T 8T 13 14 14 

14 

Natasha Kopeck869
VT Cobra Gymnastics

__.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
14T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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